



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Name of the Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Registration No.545 and Date of Registration with the IRDAI 21st February 2024

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		Miscellaneous Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(a)		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		(Amount in Rs. Lakhs) Grand Total				
	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024					
Commission & Remuneration																																											
Rewards																																											
Distribution fees																																											
Gross Commission	4,220	15,884	714	2,331	148	402	862	2,733	9,909	26,336	23,709	60,371	33,617	86,707	5,647	18,640	1,572	3,258	12	60	7,231	21,957	309	853	471	1,652	1,628	5,167	43	146	-	-	-	-	2,255	7,862	46,554	1,24,343	50,636	1,42,960			
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	739	2,680	1	14	1	1	2	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	15	15	26	326	24	98	-	-	-	-	-	17	18	81	457	822	3,153			
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Coded	1,387	6,126	25	83	75	371	100	454	350	949	308	814	659	1,763	565	2,210	132	443	0	2	698	2,656	10	31	17	112	600	1,581	18	38	52	25	206	-	-	-	-	2,179	7,335	43,517	1,17,868	47,852	1,32,601
Net Commission	3,572	12,438	690	2,262	74	31	764	2,294	9,559	25,387	23,400	59,556	32,959	84,944	5,082	16,430	1,440	2,814	11	58	6,534	19,302	299	823	469	1,554	1,054	3,912	49	205	-25	-206	-	-	-	-	2,179	7,335	43,517	1,17,868	47,852	1,32,601	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																																											
Individual Agents	1,880	6,942	462	1,469	47	135	509	1,603	4,838	12,692	15,908	40,846	20,346	53,538	3,868	11,684	338	800	9	57	4,216	12,942	289	789	159	496	651	1,966	0	6	-	-	-	-	-	1,674	5,070	27,336	74,366	29,725	82,511		
Corporate Agents/Banks/IFHC	144	424	0	0	0	0	0	1	12	20	3	17	15	37	6	13	5	11	0	0	12	24	-0	-1	0	2	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	46	132	73	196	218	620			
Corporate Agents-Others	11	30	0	0	-	-	0	0	18	49	39	46	57	95	1	31	3	10	0	0	4	42	1	-3	-1	4	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	63	140	74	170			
Insurance Brokers	2,178	8,870	251	858	100	267	351	1,125	4,869	13,120	7,714	18,308	12,583	31,427	1,764	6,987	1,226	2,436	2	2	2,991	9,325	19	68	310	1,186	972	3,187	43	140	-	-	-	-	533	2,655	17,450	47,988	19,979	57,983			
Direct Business - Online ^(c)																																											
MSIP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	33	114	-	-	33	114	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	-0	-0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	33	114	33	114				
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Insurance Marketing Firm	6	18	1	4	0	0	1	4	3	11	5	18	7	29	6	18	0	1	0	0	6	19	0	0	2	3	4	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	20	66	28	88		
Common Service Centers																																											
Micro Agents																																											
Unit of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	136	332	440	1,136	576	1,468	2	7	0	0	0	-	2	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	579	1,475	579	1,475			
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
TOTAL	4,220	15,884	714	2,331	148	402	862	2,733	9,909	26,336	23,709	60,371	33,617	86,707	5,647	18,640	1,572	3,258	12	60	7,231	21,957	309	853	471	1,652	1,628	5,167	43	146	-	-	-	-	2,255	7,862	46,554	1,24,343	50,636	1,42,960			
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																																											
In India	4,220	15,884	714	2,331	148	402	862	2,733	9,909	26,336	23,709	60,371	33,617	86,707	5,647	18,640	1,572	3,258	12	60	7,231	21,957	309	853	471	1,652	1,628	5,167	43	146	-	-	-	-	2,255	7,862	46,554	1,24,343	50,636	1,42,960			
Outside India																																											

Notes:
(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance coded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)																																										Grand Total	Grand Total
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(a)		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous						
	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023							
Commission & Remuneration																																											
Rewards																																											
Distribution fees																																											
Gross Commission	4,972	15,751	694	2,133	137	308	830	2,440	8,319	20,395	14,336	32,750	22,654	53,145	4,742	17,520	582	1,614	33	33	5,356	19,167	219	779	350	1,221	1,516	3,934	42	116	-	-	-	-	2,010	8,394	32,147	86,756	37,950	1,04,947			
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	608	2,224	13	43	8	84	22	127	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15	22	-	-	-	15	22	-	-	-	-	91	243	15	96	-	-	-	-	-	-	-3	121	358	751	2,709		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Coded	829	7,622	24	84	104	200	129	284	359	886	274	702	633	1,587	698	2,459	71	397	-	-	769	2,856	9	29	19	141	212	823	9	33	-603	-781	-	-	132	460	1,179	5,149	2,137	11,054			
Net Commission	4,751	10,353	683	2,092	41	192	724	2,283	7,960	19,509	14,062	32,049	22,021	51,558	4,044	15,061	526	1,238	33	33	4,602	16,332	210	749	331	1,080	1,395	3,394	48	179	603	-781	-	-	1,679	7,932	31,089	91,965	36,564	94,602			
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																																											
Individual Agents	2,082	6,527	447	1,405	34	96	482	1,501	4,185	10,527	10,825	26,919	15,010	37,446	3,192	11,032	356	803	33	33	3,582	11,868	204	722	141	499	521	1,511	1	5	-	-	-	-	-	1,589	6,618	21,048	58,630	23,612	66,607		
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/IFCI	154	461	0	0	0	0	1	1	4	15	19	19	13	34	7	160	1	16	3	3	-	8	176	0	0	0	1	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,888	83	402	237	863			
Corporate Agents - Others	14	28	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	437	10	24	38	640	55	20	3	13	-	-	52	33	-1	-1	2	0	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	0	-11	696	3	525			
Insurance Brokers	2,738	8,769	245	722	102	211	347	933	4,342	8,980	3,054	5,312	7,346	14,292	1,591	6,204	221	781	-	-	1,812	7,085	11	53	208	746	989	2,410	40	111	-	-	-	-	357	1,583	10,763	26,260	13,828	35,902			
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	57	214	57	214	
MISF (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	57	214	-	0	-	-	57	214	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	57	214		
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0		
Insurance Marketing Firm	4	26	1	5	-	-	1	5	-5	8	10	10	5	18	5	20	0	1	-	-	5	23	0	1	0	13	5	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	17	65	22	97		
Company Service Centre	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Bank of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-338	-	467	467	129	467	1	4	0	0	-	2	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	131	472	131	472			
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	57	214	-	-	57	214	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	4	4	4	4	-0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	61	218	61	
TOTAL	4,972	15,751	694	2,133	137	308	830	2,440	8,319	20,395	14,336	32,750	22,654	53,145	4,742	17,520	582	1,614	33	33	5,356	19,167	219	779	350	1,221	1,516	3,934	42	116	-	-	-	-	2,010	8,394	32,148	86,757	37,950	1,04,948			
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written in India	4,972	15,751	694	2,133	137	308	830	2,440	8,319	20,395	14,336	32,750	22,654	53,145	4,742	17,520	582	1,614	33	33	5,356	19,167	219	779	350	1,221	1,516	3,934	42	116	-	-	-	-	2,010	8,394	32,147	86,756	37,950	1,04,947			
Outside India																																											
Notes:																																											
(a) The Profit/Commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance coded figures.																																											
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium																																											
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website																																											